Sent: 28 JUL 2003 11:41:14

From: "Noel.Francisco@usdoj.gov" <Noel.Francisco@usdoj.gov> ( "Noel.Francisco@usdoj.gov"
<Noel.Francisco@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
To: "hbrillia@gmu.edu™ <hbrillia@gmu.edu> (Receipt Notification Requested) (

"hbrillia@gmu.edu™ <hbrillia@gmu.edu> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] ),
"bberenson@sidley.com™ <bberenson@sidley.com> (Receipt Notification Requested) (
"bberenson@sidley.com™ <bberenson@sidley.com> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] ),
"rcobb@hq.nasa.gov" <rcobb@hgqg.nasa.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) ( "'rcobb@hqg.nasa.gov"
<rcobb@hq.nasa.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] ), Eleanor L. Gillmor (
CN=Eleanor L. Gillmor/OU=0PD/O=EOP@EOP [ OPD ] ), Keisha C. Warner ( CN=Keisha C.
Warner/OU=NSC/O=EOP@EOP [ NSC ] ), Holly T. Moore ( CN=Holly T. Moore/OU=NSC/O=EOP@EOP
[ NSC ), H. Bryan Cunningham ( CN=H. Bryan Cunningham/OU=NSC/O=EOP@EOP [ NSC ] ), Laura
E. Lineberry ( CN=Laura E. Lineberry/OU=NSC/O=EOP@EOQOP [ NSC ] ), Jeanie L. Figg ( CN=Jeanie L.
Figg/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Kathryn E. Rust ( CN=Kathryn E.
Rust/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Israel Hernandez ( CN=Israel
Hernandez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Susan B. Ralston ( CN=Susan B.
Ralston/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Kara G. Figg ( CN=Kara G. Figg/lOU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP
[ WHO ]), Vickie A. McQuade ( CN=Vickie A. McQuade/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ]),
"RJTUBB@WHMO.MIL™ <RJITUBB@WHMO.MIL> (Receipt Notification Requested) (
"RJTUBB@WHMO.MIL" <RJTUBB@WHMO.MIL> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] ),
Diana C. Donnelly ( CN=Diana C. Donnelly/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Paul L. Morse (
CN=Paul L. Morse/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Marilyn R. Jacanin ( CN=Marilyn R.
Jacanin/OU=WHO/O=EOCP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Wendy J. Grubbs ( CN=Wendy J.
Grubbs/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Abel Guerra ( CN=Abel Guerra/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [
WHO ] ), Gretchen P. Steen ( CN=Gretchen P. Steen/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Brian D.
Montgomery ( CN=Brian D. Montgomery/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Blake Gottesman (
CN=Blake Gottesman/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Linda M. Gambatesa ( CN=Linda M.
Gambatesa/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Joel D. Kaplan ( CN=Joel D.
Kaplan/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Melissa S. Bennett ( CN=Melissa S.
Bennett/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Theodore W. Ullyot ( CN=Theodore W.
Ullyot/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Benjamin A. Powell { CN=Benjamin A.
Powell/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Charlotte L. Montiel ( CN=Charlotte L.
Montiel/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EQOP [ WHO ] ), David G. Leitch ( CN=David G.
Leitch/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Tracy Jucas ( CN=Tracy Jucas/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [
WHO ]), J. Elizabeth Farrell ( CN=J. Elizabeth Farrel/lOU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), James W.
Carroll { CN=James W. Carrol/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Reginald J. Brown ( CN=Reginald J.
Brown/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Elizabeth Bingold ( CN=Elizabeth
Bingold/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), H. Christopher Bartolomucci ( CN=H. Christopher
Bartolomucci/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Carolyn Nelson ( CN=Carolyn
Nelson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), "hwalker@wrf.com™ <hwalker@wrf.com> (Receipt
Notification Requested) ( "hwalker@wrf.com™ <hwalker@wrf.com> (Receipt Notification Requested) |
UNKNOWN 1),{ b(6) |(Receipt Notification
Requested) (| b(6) |(Receipt Notification Requested)
[ UNKNOWN ] ), Lauren J. Vestewig ( CN=Lauren J. Vestewig/lOU=0PD/O=EOP@EOP [ OPD ] ), Ross
M. Kyle ( CN=Ross M. Kyle/OU=OMB/O=EOP@EOP [ OMB ] ), John B. Wiegmann ( CN=John B.
Wiegmann/OU=NSC/O=EOP@EOP [ NSC ] ), Ryan P. Stiles ( CN=Ryan P.
Stiles/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Jane C. Heishman ( CN=Jane C.
Heishman/OU=NSC/O=EOP@EOP [ NSC ] ), Courtney S. Elwood ( CN=Courtney S.
Elwood/OU=0VP/O=EOP@EOP [ OVP ] ), Leonard B. Rodriguez ( CN=Leonard B.
Rodriguez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Ruben S. Barrales ( CN=Ruben S.
Barrales/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Barbara J. Goergen ( CN=Barbara J.
Goergen/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ]), Jared B. Weinstein ( CN=Jared B.
Weinstein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), "Ashley M. _Snee@who.eop.gov"

<Ashley M. Snee@who.eop.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) ( "Ashley M. Snee@who.eop.goVv
<Ashley M. Snee@who.eop.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] ), Raquel Cabral (
CN=Raquel Cabral/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Michael H. Miller ( CN=Michael H.




Miller/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Katharina M. Hager ( CN=Katharina M.
Hager/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Eric A. Draper ( CN=Eric A.
Draper/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Ziad S. Ojakli { CN=Ziad S.
Ojakli/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Adam B. Ingols ( CN=Adam B.
Ingols/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Mercedes M. Viana ( CN=Mercedes M.
Viana/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Krista L. Ritacco ( CN=Kirista L.
Ritacco/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Allison L. Riepenhoff ( CN=Allison L.
RiepenhofffOU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Ashley Estes ( CN=Ashley
Estes/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Colleen Litkenhaus ( CN=Colleen
Litkenhaus/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Anne E. Campbell ( CN=Anne E.
Campbel/lOU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Thomas A. Monheim ( CN=Thomas A.
Monheim/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Kyle Sampson ( CN=Kyle
Sampson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Jennifer G. Newstead ( CN=Jennifer G.
Newstead/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Edward McNally ( CN=Edward
McNally/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M.
Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Jonathan F. Ganter ( CN=Jonathan F.
Ganter/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Nanette Everson ( CN=Nanette
Everson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Patrick J. Bumatay ( CN=Patrick J.
Bumatay/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Jennifer R. Brosnahan ( CN=Jennifer R.
Brosnahan/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), John B. Bellinger ( CN=John B.
Bellinger/fOU=NSC/O=EOP@EOP [ NSC ] ), David S. Addington ( CN=David S.
Addington/OU=0VP/O=EOP@EOP [ OVP ]), "Rachel Brand@usdoj.gov" <Rachel.Brand@usdoj.gov>
(Receipt Notification Requested) ( "Rachel Brand@usdoj.gov" <Rachel . Brand@usdoj.gov> (Receipt
Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ])

Subject: : RE: SURPRISE b-day party for Judge Gonzales!

#HHHAHE Begin Original ARMS Header #H8HH#

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:"Noel.Francisco@usdoj.gov" <Noel.Francisco@usdoj.gov> ( "Noel Francisco@usdoj.gov"
<Noel.Francisco@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

CREATION DATE/TIME:28-JUL-2003 11:41:14.00

SUBJECT:: RE: SURPRISE b-day party for Judge Gonzales!

TO:"hbrillia@gmu.edu™ <hbrillia@gmu.edu> (Receipt Notification Requested) ( "hbrilia@gmu.edu™
<hbrillia@gmu.edu> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"bberenson@sidley.com™ <bberenson@sidley.com> (Receipt Notification Requested) (
"bberenson@sidley.com™ <bberenson@sidley.com> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"rcobb@hqg.nasa.gov™ <rcobb@hg.nasa.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (
"rcobb@hq.nasa.gov" <rcobb@hg.nasa.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Eleanor L. Gillmor ( CN=Eleanor L. Gillmor/OU=0PD/O=EOP@EOP [ OPD])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Keisha C. Warner ( CN=Keisha C. Warner/OU=NSC/O=EOP@EOP [ NSC])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Holly T. Moore ( CN=Holly T. Moore/OU=NSC/O=EOP@EOP [ NSC ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:H. Bryan Cunningham ( CN=H. Bryan Cunningham/OU=NSC/O=EOP@EOCP [ NSC])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Laura E. Lineberry ( CN=Laura E. Lineberry/OU=NSC/O=EOP@EOP [ NSC])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Jeanie L. Figg ( CN=Jeanie L. Figg/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Kathryn E. Rust ( CN=Kathryn E. Rust/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:lsrael Hernandez ( CN=lsrael Hernandez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO 1)



READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Susan B. Ralston ( CN=Susan B. Ralston/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Kara G. Figg ( CN=Kara G. Figg/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Vickie A. McQuade ( CN=Vickie A. McQuade/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"RJTUBB@WHMO .MIL™ <RJTUBB@VWHMO .MIL> (Receipt Notification Requested) (
"RJTUBB@WHMO.MIL™ <RJTUBB@WHMO.MIL> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Diana C. Donnelly ( CN=Diana C. Donnelly/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Paul L. Morse ( CN=Paul L. Morse/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Marilyn R. Jacanin ( CN=Marilyn R. Jacanin/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Wendy J. Grubbs ( CN=Wendy J. Grubbs/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Abel Guerra ( CN=Abel Guerra/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Gretchen P. Steen ( CN=Gretchen P. Steen/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Brian D. Montgomery ( CN=Brian D. Montgomery/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Blake Gottesman ( CN=Blake Gottesman/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Linda M. Gambatesa ( CN=Linda M. Gambatesa/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Joel D. Kaplan ( CN=Joel D. Kaplan/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Melissa S. Bennett ( CN=Melissa S. Bennett/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Theodore W. Ullyot ( CN=Theodore W. Ullyot/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Benjamin A. Powell ( CN=Benjamin A. Powel/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Charlotte L. Montiel ( CN=Charlotte L. Montiel/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:David G. Leitch ( CN=David G. Leitch/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Tracy Jucas ( CN=Tracy Jucas/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:J. Elizabeth Farrell { CN=J. Elizabeth Farrel/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:James W. Carroll ( CN=James W. Carrol/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Reginald J. Brown ( CN=Reginald J. Brown/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Elizabeth Bingold ( CN=Elizabeth Bingold/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:H. Christopher Bartolomucci ( CN=H. Christopher Bartolomucci/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Carolyn Nelson ( CN=Carolyn Nelson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"hwalker@wrf.com™ <hwalker@wrf.com> (Receipt Notification Requested) ( "hwalker@wrf.com™
<hwalker@wrf.com> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN 1)



READ:UNKNOWN

b(6) || (Receipt Notification Requested) (
(Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN

1)
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Lauren J. Vestewig ( CN=Lauren J. Vestewig/OU=0OPD/O=EOP@EOP [ OPD ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Ross M. Kyle ( CN=Ross M. Kyle/OU=0OMB/O=EOP@EOP [ OMB ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:John B. Wiegmann ( CN=John B. Wiegmann/OU=NSC/O=EOP@EOP [ NSC ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Ryan P. Stiles ( CN=Ryan P. Stiles/lOU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Jane C. Heishman ( CN=Jane C. Heishman/OU=NSC/O=EOP@ECP [ NSC])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Courtney S. Elwood ( CN=Courtney S. Elwood/OU=0VP/O=EOP@EOP [ OVP])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Leonard B. Rodriguez ( CN=Leonard B. Rodriguez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Ruben S. Barrales ( CN=Ruben S. Barrales/OU=WHO/O=EOP@ECP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Barbara J. Goergen ( CN=Barbara J. Goergen/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Jared B. Weinstein ( CN=Jared B. Weinstein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:™Ashley M. Snee@who.eop.gov™ <Ashley M. Snee@who.eop.gov> (Receipt Notification
Requested) ( "Ashley M. Snee@who.eop.gov" <Ashley M. Snee@who.eop.gov> (Receipt Notification
Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Raquel Cabral ( CN=Raquel Cabral/lOU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Michael H. Miller ( CN=Michael H. Miller/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Katharina M. Hager ( CN=Katharina M. Hager/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Eric A. Draper ( CN=Eric A. Draper/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Ziad S. Ojakli ( CN=Ziad S. Ojakl/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Adam B. Ingols ( CN=Adam B. Ingols/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Mercedes M. Viana ( CN=Mercedes M. Viana/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Krista L. Ritacco ( CN=Krista L. Ritacco/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Allison L. Riepenhoff ( CN=Allison L. RiepenhofffOU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Ashley Estes ( CN=Ashley Estes/fOU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Colleen Litkenhaus ( CN=Colleen Litkenhaus/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Anne E. Campbell ( CN=Anne E. Campbel/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Thomas A. Monheim ( CN=Thomas A. Monheim/QU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Kyle Sampson ( CN=Kyle Sampson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )



READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Jennifer G. Newstead ( CN=Jennifer G. Newstead/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Edward McNally ( CN=Edward McNally/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Jonathan F. Ganter ( CN=Jonathan F. Ganter/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Nanette Everson ( CN=Nanette Everson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Patrick J. Bumatay ( CN=Patrick J. Bumatay/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Jennifer R. Brosnahan ( CN=Jennifer R. Broshahan/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:John B. Bellinger ( CN=John B. Bellinger/OU=NSC/O=EOP@EOP [ NSC ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:David S. Addington ( CN=David S. Addington/OU=0VP/O=EOP@EOP [ OVP ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Rachel.Brand@usdoj.gov" <Rachel.Brand@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (
"Rachel.Brand@usdoj.gov" <Rachel Brand@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) [ UNKNOWN ]

)
READ:UNKNOWN
#HHHAA# End Original ARMS Header ##HHAH

Thanks Carrie. | b(6)
Please wish the Judge my best. Noel

From: Carolyn_Nelson@who.eop.gov [mailto:Carolyn_Nelson@who.eop.gov]
Sent: Monday, July 28, 2003 11:35 AM

To: Francisco, Noel; Brand, Rachel; David_S. Addington@ovp.eop.gov;
H._Christopher_Bartolomucci@who.eop.gov; jbelling@nsc.eop.gov;
EBingold@who.eop.gov; Jennifer_R. Brosnahan@who.eop.gov;
Reginald_J. Brown@who.eop.gov; Patrick_J. Bumatay@who.eop.gov;
James W._Carroli@who.eop.gov; Nanette Everson@who.eop.gov;
J._Elizabeth_Farrell@who.eop.gov; Jonathan_F. Ganter@who.eop.gov;
TJucas@who.eop.gov; Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov;
David_G._Leitch@who.eop.gov; emcnally@who.eop.gov;
Charlotte L. Montiel@who.eop.gov; jnewstea@who.eop.gov;
bapowell@who.eop.gov; ksampson@who.eop.gov; TUllyot@who.eop.gov;
Thomas_A._ Monheim@who.eop.gov; Melissa_S. Bennett@who.eop.gov;
Anne E. Campbell@who.eop.gov; Joel Kaplan@who.eop.gov;
Colleen_Litkenhaus@who.eop.gov; Linda_ M. Gambatesa@who.eop.gov;
Ashley Estes@who.eop.gov; Blake_Gottesman@who.eop.gov;

Allison_L. Riepenhoff@who.eop.gov; Brian_D. Montgomery@who.eop.gov;
Krista_L. Ritacco@who.eop.gov; Gretchen P. Steen@who.eop.gov;
mviana@who.eop.gov; Abel_Guerra@who.eop.gov; Adam_B._ Ingols@who.eop.gov;
Wendy_J. Grubbs@who.eop.gov; Ziad_S. Ojakli@who.eop.gov;
Marilyn_R._Jacanin@who.eop.gov; Eric_Draper@who.eop.gov;

Paul_L. Morse@who.eop.gov; khager@who.eop.gov;
Diana_C._Donnelly@who.eop.gov; Michael H._ Miller@who.eop.gov;
RJTUBB@WHMO . MIL; Raquel_Cabral@who.eop.gov;
Vickie_A._McQuade@who.eop.gov; Ashley M. _Snhee@who.eop.gov;
Kara_G. Figg@who.eop.gov; Jared B. Weinstein@who.eop.gov;
Susan_B._ Ralston@who.eop.gov; Barbara_J. Goergen@who.eop.gov;



Israel_Hernandez@who.eop.gov; rbarrale@who.eop.gov; krust@who.eop.gov;
Irodrigu@who.eop.gov; Jeanie L. Figg@who.eop.gov;

Courtney_S. Elwood@ovp.eop.gov; llineber@nsc.eop.gov;
jheishma@nsc.eop.gov; hcunning@nsc.eop.gov; RStiles@who.eop.gov;
HMoore@nsc.eop.gov; jwiegman@nsc.eop.gov; kwarner@nsc.eop.gov,

Ross M. Kyle@omb.eop.gov; Eleanor_L. Gillmor@opd.eop.gov,

Lauren_J. Vestewig@opd.eop.gov; rcobb@hg.nasa.gov;

[ b(6) | bberenson@sidley.com; hwalker@wrf.com;
hbrillia@gmu.edu

Subject: SURPRISE b-day party for Judge Gonzales!

Come wish

Al Gonzales

~ Happy Birthday ~

(Shhh!l Don't tell)

Friday, August 1, 2003

1:00 pm to 2:00 pm

(come a bit early)

The Indian Treaty Room

Old Executive Office Building

The White House

Hosted by The Office of the Counsel and Mrs. Rebecca Gonzales

~~ Light Hors d'Oeuvres and Birthday Cake ~~

No gifts,

but clever poems and witty



writings will be accepted!

(about Al, of course)



